

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25285-25286/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-09-2019 in WP No. 11754/2019 24-09-2019 in WP No. 5121/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay At Aurangabad)

HASAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LUNIYA MUNOT AND CO. & ORS.
WITH
SLP (CIVIL) NOS.27590-27591/2019

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-11-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR
Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.12.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)